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GrindelwaldBus
Grundstrasse 32, CH-3818 Grindelwald

Fahrplan / Timetable

124 Stutz - Bahnhof - Bodmi

Stutz

Stein

Tuftbach

Salzmannsegg

Spillstatt

Grindelwald, Gemeindehaus

Grindelwald, Bahnhof

Sportzentrum

Grindelwalderhof

Firstbahn

Grindelwald, Kirche

Alpenblick

Kirchbühl

Lauberhorn

Ischzaun

Klusi

Panorama

Steinbillen

Bodmi

21.12.2024 - 30.03.2025
Grindelwald, Stutz
Grindelwald, Stein
Grindelwald, Tuftbach
Grindelwald, Bahnhof
Grindelwald, Bahnhof
Grindelwald, Firstbahn
Grindelwald, Kirche
Grindelwald, Kirchbühl
Grindelwald, Klusi
Grindelwald, Bodmi

07.23
07.24
07.25
07.30
07.32
07.35
07.36

07.42
07.46

08.23
08.24
08.25
08.30
08.32
08.35
08.36

08.42
08.46

08.53
08.54
08.55
09.00
09.02
09.05
09.06
09.09
09.12
09.16

09.23
09.24
09.25
09.30
09.32
09.35
09.36
09.39
09.42
09.46

09.53
09.54
09.55
10.00
10.02
10.05
10.06
10.09
10.12
10.16

10.23
10.24
10.25
10.30
10.32
10.35
10.36
10.39
10.42
10.46

10.53
10.54
10.55
11.00
11.02
11.05
11.06
11.09

11.23
11.24
11.25
11.30
11.32
11.35
11.36
11.39
11.42
11.46

21.12.2024 - 30.03.2025
Grindelwald, Stutz
Grindelwald, Stein
Grindelwald, Tuftbach
Grindelwald, Bahnhof
Grindelwald, Bahnhof
Grindelwald, Firstbahn
Grindelwald, Kirche
Grindelwald, Kirchbühl
Grindelwald, Klusi
Grindelwald, Bodmi

12.23
12.24
12.25
12.30
12.32
12.35
12.36
12.39
12.42
12.46

13.23
13.24
13.25
13.30
13.32
13.35
13.36
13.39
13.42
13.46

14.23
14.24
14.25
14.30
14.32
14.35
14.36
14.39
14.42
14.46

15.02
15.05
15.06
15.09
15.12
15.16

15.23
15.24
15.25
15.30
15.32
15.35
15.36
15.39
15.42
15.46

15.53
15.54
15.55
16.00
16.02
16.05
16.06
16.09
16.12
16.16

16.23
16.24
16.25
16.30
16.32
16.35
16.36
16.39
16.42
16.46

16.53
16.54
16.55
17.00
17.02
17.05
17.06
17.09
17.12
17.16

21.12.2024 - 30.03.2025
Grindelwald, Stutz
Grindelwald, Stein
Grindelwald, Tuftbach
Grindelwald, Bahnhof
Grindelwald, Bahnhof
Grindelwald, Firstbahn
Grindelwald, Kirche
Grindelwald, Kirchbühl
Grindelwald, Klusi
Grindelwald, Bodmi

17.23
17.24
17.25
17.30
17.32
17.35
17.36
17.39
17.42
17.46

17.53
17.54
17.55
18.00
18.02
18.05
18.06
18.09
18.12
18.16

18.23
18.24
18.25
18.30

VELOS: Keine Beförderung möglich / BIKES: No transport possible

 an / arr.
 ab / dep.

 an / arr.
 ab / dep.

 an / arr.
 ab / dep.
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